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TURNBULL CANYON RIDE 
35, 38 or 52 Miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From Pico Park in Pico Rivera, 
R-----BEVERLY BLVD 0.0 2.8 
 Becomes TURNBULL CANYON RD 2.8 4.4 
Continue straight-ahead on 

LAS LOMITAS DR 7.2 0.4 
R-----TETLEY ST 7.6 0.7 
L-----HACIENDA BLVD 8.3 0.3 
R-----HALLIBURTON RD 8.6 1.5 
Continue with Route A (Short Option), Route B 
(Medium Option) or Route C (Long Option). 
======================= 
Route A (Short Option): 
L-----COLIMA RD 10.1 5.5 
 Becomes GOLDEN SPRINGS DR 
L-----LEMON AV 15.6 0.6 
L-----BUSINESS PKWY 16.2 1.0 
R-----FAIRWAY DR 17.2 0.1 
L-----SAN JOSE AV 17.3 1.9 
L-----FULLERTON RD 19.2 0.3 
R-----GALE AV 19.5 0.3 

Lunch – Frisco’s Diner at 18065 Gale Av, City of 
Industry; ℡ (626) 913-3663. 19.8  
Continue west on GALE AVE 19.8 3.4 
R-----HACIENDA BLVD 23.2 0.5 
L-----DON JULIAN RD 23.7 2.8 
L-----WORKMAN MILL RD 26.5 1.7 
L-----WORKMAN MILL RD 28.2 0.3 
 (at junction with PELLISSIER PL) 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----WORKMAN MILL RD 28.5 0.8 
 (at junction with CROSSROADS) 
L-----WORKMAN MILL RD 29.3 0.8 
 (at junction with PECK RD) 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----ROSE HILLS RD 30.1 0.5 
L-----SAN GABRIEL RIVER PKWY 30.6 1.5 
R-----BEVERLY BLVD 32.1 0.1 
L-----Pico Park 32.2 
 
======================= 
Route B (Medium Option) 
L-----COLIMA RD 10.1 6.2 
 Becomes GOLDEN SPRINGS DR 
L-----BREA CANYON RD 16.3 1.5 
R-----VALLEY BLVD 17.8 0.5 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----GRAND AV 18.3 3.1 
L-----CAMERON AV 21.4 1.9 
R-----HOLLENBECK ST 23.3 2.0 
L-----SAN BERNARDINO RD 25.3 0.6 

Lunch – Danny's Kosher Pickle Restaurant at 402 N. 
Azusa Av, Covina or Coco's Family Restaurant at 
306 N. Azusa Av, Covina. 25.9 
Continue west on SAN BERNARDINO RD 25.9 2.6 
SAN BERNARDINO RD becomes RAMONA BLVD. 
R-----RAMONA BLVD 28.5 2.6 
 (at junction with BADILLO ST) 
L-----San Gabriel River Bike Trail 31.1 5.1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----Bike trail to overflow weir  36.2 0.9 
Continue up over Whittier Narrows 

Dam west end embankment. 
R-----SAN GABRIEL RIVER PKWY 37.1 0.6 
R-----BEVERLY BLVD 37.7 0.1 
L-----Pico Park 37.8 
======================= 
Route C (Long Option) 
L-----COLIMA RD 10.1 6.2 
 Becomes GOLDEN SPRINGS DR 
L-----BREA CANYON RD 16.3 1.5 
R-----VALLEY BLVD 17.8 0.5 
L-----GRAND AV 18.3 3.1 
L-----CAMERON AV 21.4 1.9 
R-----HOLLENBECK ST 23.3 2.0 
L-----SAN BERNARDINO RD 25.3 0.6 
Lunch – Danny's Kosher Pickle Restaurant at 402 N. 
Azusa Av, Covina or Coco's Family Restaurant at 
306 N. Azusa Av, Covina. 25.9 
Continue west on SAN BERNARDINO RD 25.9 0.5 
R-----LARK ELLEN AV 26.4 2.9 
 Becomes VERNON AV 
R-----5TH ST 29.3 0.6 
L-----AZUSA AV 29.9 1.2 
Bear left on SAN GABRIEL CYN RD. 31.1 0.1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----AZUSA & SAN GABRIEL CYN RD 31.2 0.8 
R-----SAN GABRIEL CYN RD 32.0 0.2 
L-----San Gabriel River Bike Trail 32.2 16.9 
Continue south on bike trail to Santa Fe 

Dam Recreation Area. 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Follow bike trail on the crest of the 

Santa Fe Dam. 
Exit bike trail and cross ARROW HWY. 
Continue south on San Gabriel River 

Bike Trail to Whittier Narrows Dam. 
Exit San Gabriel River Bike Trail at 

SAN GABRIEL RIVER PKWY (first 
exit south of the Whittier Narrows 
Dam). 49.1 0.8 

R-----BEVERLY BLVD 49.9 0.1 
L-----Pico Park 50.0 
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Ride Description: 
Start:  Pico Park in Pico Rivera (From I-605, off and 
west-Beverly Blvd in Pico Rivera, L-Pico Park).  35, 
38 or 50 miles.  Rolling terrain with steep climbs.  
The short ride stops for lunch in the City of Industry 
while the medium and long rides stop for lunch in 
Azusa.  Call _______ at _______ for ride information. 
 
Notes: 
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TURNBULL CANYON RIDE 
43 Miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From Covina Park in Covina, 
South on 4TH AV. 0.0 0.1 
R-----BADILLO ST 0.1 0.2 
L-----HOLLENBECK AV 0.3 1.5 
L-----CORTEZ ST 1.8 0.5 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----CITRUS ST 2.3 1.2 
L-----HILLSIDE DR 3.5 1.1 
R-----GRAND AV 4.6 2.6 
R-----LA PUENTE RD 7.2 3.2 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----NOGALES ST 10.4 0.7 
R-----SAN JOSE AV 11.1 0.9 
L-----FULLERTON RD 12.0 0.8 
R-----COLIMA RD 12.8 2.3 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----HALLIBURTON RD 15.1 2.3 
L-----HACIENDA BLVD 17.4 0.1 
R-----NEWTON ST 17.5 0.7 
R-----LAS LOMITAS DR 18.2 0.3 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----VALLECITO DR 18.5 0.3 
L-----TURNBULL CANYON RD 18.8 1.4 
R-----TURNBULL CANYON RD 20.2 4.2 
 (at "T" with LAS LOMITAS DR) 
L-----PAINTER AV 24.4 1.7 
R-----WHITTIER BLVD 26.1 0.1 

Lunch – Jack’s at 13221 Whittier Blvd, Whittier. 
Continue on WHITTIER BLVD. 
R-----WASHINGTON AV 26.2 1.4 
L-----CAMILLA ST 27.6 0.1 
R-----GREENLEAF AV 27.7 0.2 
L-----BEVERLY BLVD 27.9 1.4 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----WORKMAN MILL RD 29.3 2.1 
R-----WORKMAN MILL RD 31.4 0.9 
 (at "Y" with PECK RD) 
L-----WORKMAN MILL RD 32.3 0.3 
 (at junction with CROSSROADS PKWY S) 
R-----WORKMAN MILL RD 32.6 1.5 
 (at "T" with PELLISSIER PL) 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----LOMITAS AV 33.1 1.1 
L-----6TH AV 34.2 0.5 
R-----PROCTOR AV 34.7 0.3 
L-----7TH AV 35.0 3.2 
 Becomes SUNSET AV 
R-----CAMERON AV 38.2 1.5 

L-----LARK ELLEN AV 39.7 1.7 
R-----BADILLO ST 41.4 1.2 
L-----4TH AV 42.6 0.1 
Finish at Covina Park. 42.7 

-0- 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Ride Description: 
Start:  Covina Park in Covina (From I-210, off and 
south-Citrus Av, R-San Bernardino Rd, L-4th Av to 
Covina Park).  43 miles.  Rolling terrain with over 
4500 feet of climbing and grades up to 12 percent.  
This ride climbs Grand Av and Turnbull Canyon 
before heading to Whittier for lunch.  Call _______ at 
_______ for ride information. 
 
 
Notes: 
 
 


